
CHRISTMAS 
CODE 

CRACKER
How does it work?
Over the page, you’ll find 17 Christmas 
film titles spelt out in the same emoji 
code. Every emoji corresponds to a letter 
of the alphabet. It’s your job to work out 
what letter every emoji stands for. The 
code is the same for every Christmas film 
title.

Hint: Start by guessing film titles using 
the number of letters in the title, and then 
seeing if those letters work elsewhere. 
You might also want to look out for 
repeating words across the titles.



      

LAST CHRISTMAS

ELF

         

A CHRISTMAS

PRINCE

     

LAST CHRISTMAS

      

THE HOLIDAY

’           

IT’S A    

WONDERFUL   

LIFE

KLAUS

    

THE SANTA 
     

CLAUSE

     

THE POLAR  
     

EXPRESS

      

DIE HARD

           

THE SNOW QUEEN

GREMLINS

      

HOME ALONE

       

JINGLE ALL     

        

THE WAY

     

THE NIGHTMARE

BEFORE        

CHRISTMAS

    

THE MUPPET       

CHRISTMAS

CAROL

FROZEN  

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

= C

  = Z

= R

= H

= J

= K

= L

= V

= W

= N

  = A

= O

= P

= T

= G

= Q

= E

= D

= S

= F

= I

= X

= B

= M

= Y

= U

What do these symbols mean?



Answers to be announced

8th January
www.seeability.org/quiz2020


